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Date Start Location Event Name
Tue 02/14/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Thu 02/16/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Mon 02/20/2023 12:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Tue 02/21/2023 12:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Wed 02/22/2023 3:00 pm Canyon Crest Academy M JV Baseball Scrimmage @ Canyon Crest Academy
Wed 02/22/2023 3:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M V Baseball Scrimmage vs Canyon Crest Academy
Thu 02/23/2023 12:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Mon 02/27/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Mission Vista
Fri 03/03/2023 3:30 pm Fallbrook High M JV Baseball @ Fallbrook
Wed 03/08/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs El Camino
Thu 03/09/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball Practice
Fri 03/10/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Carlsbad
Sat 03/11/2023 10:00 am SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball Practice
Mon 03/13/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Tue 03/14/2023 3:30 pm Escondido M JV Baseball @ Escondido HS
Wed 03/15/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Thu 03/16/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Fri 03/17/2023 1:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Sat 03/18/2023 10:30 am Oceanside High M JV Baseball @ Oceanside
Tue 03/21/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Fri 03/24/2023 1:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Sat 03/25/2023 1:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Del Norte
Mon 03/27/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Tue 03/28/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV/V Baseball Practice
Wed 03/29/2023 3:30 pm Weight Room M JV/V Baseball Lift
Thu 03/30/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M V Baseball Practice
Thu 03/30/2023 3:30 pm Carlsbad High School M JV Baseball vs Carlsbad
Fri 03/31/2023 1:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M V Baseball Practice
Fri 03/31/2023 4:00 pm VISTA HIGH M JV Baseball @ Vista
Sat 04/01/2023 9:00 am SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball - Practice
Mon 04/03/2023 4:00 pm Mission Vista High School M JV Baseball @ Mission Vista
Tue 04/04/2023 4:00 pm El Camino High School M JV Baseball @ El Camino
Wed 04/05/2023 7:00 pm Poway High School M JV Baseball @ Poway vs Lone Peak
Mon 04/10/2023 4:30 pm La Jolla Country Day School M JV Baseball @ LJCD
Tue 04/11/2023 1:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball Practice
Wed 04/12/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs LJCD
Thu 04/13/2023 2:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball Practice
Fri 04/14/2023 6:30 pm La Jolla Country Day School M JV Baseball @ LJCD
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Mon 04/17/2023 4:00 pm Maranatha Christian Schools M JV Baseball @ Maranatha
Fri 04/21/2023 3:15 pm Maranatha Christian Schools M JV Baseball @ Maranatha
Sat 04/22/2023 2:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Maranatha
Mon 04/24/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field JV Baseball Practice
Thu 04/27/2023 4:00 pm OTAY RANCH SENIOR HIGH M JV Baseball @ Otay Ranch
Sat 04/29/2023 10:00 am SFC - Upper Field JV Baseball Practice
Mon 05/01/2023 3:00 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Classical
Wed 05/03/2023 4:00 pm Del Dios Middle School M JV Baseball @ Classical
Thu 05/04/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field JV/V Baseball Practice
Fri 05/05/2023 3:30 pm CLASSICAL ACADEMY M JV Baseball vs Classical
Mon 05/08/2023 6:30 pm Francis Parker School M JV Baseball @ Parker
Tue 05/09/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field JV/V Baseball Practice
Wed 05/10/2023 3:15 pm SFC - Upper Field M JV Baseball vs Parker
Fri 05/12/2023 6:30 pm Francis Parker School M JV Baseball @ Parker
Mon 05/15/2023 3:30 pm SFC - Upper Field Baseball Practice


